
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-16 - OSCAR ESPINO -
22:39:40.329 1 1:56.976 72.938 61 112 20

22:41:38.762 2 1:58.433 72.041 57 111 21

22:43:37.821 3 1:59.059 71.662 64 112 21

22:45:35.443 4 1:57.622 72.537 57 111 21

22:47:35.173 5 1:59.730 71.260 53 110 21

22:49:30.445 6 1:55.272 74.016 50 110 21

22:51:25.893 7 1:55.448 73.903 51 109 21

22:53:21.086 8 1:55.193 74.067 61 112 21

L1-22 - Byung Lee -
22:40:10.446 1 1:59.635 71.317 33 59 20

22:42:09.978 2 1:59.532 71.378 36 62 21

22:44:13.433 3 2:03.455 69.110 53 65 21

22:46:10.319 4 1:56.886 72.994 21 62 21

22:48:08.746 5 1:58.427 72.044 17 60 21

22:50:04.821 6 1:56.075 73.504 24 62 21

22:52:04.819 7 1:59.998 71.101 40 63 21

22:54:00.350 8 1:55.531 73.850 20 62 21

L2-08 - ELVIS BISCAN -
22:39:39.804 1 1:57.952 72.335 14 71 20

22:41:38.003 2 1:58.199 72.183 14 69 21

22:43:37.595 3 1:59.592 71.343 16 73 21

22:45:35.314 4 1:57.719 72.478 18 64 21

22:47:35.159 5 1:59.845 71.192 14 71 21

22:49:32.858 6 1:57.699 72.490 36 71 21

22:51:34.420 7 2:01.562 70.186 14 71 21

22:53:32.968 8 1:58.548 71.971 35 74 21

L1-37 - chengke chen -
22:39:46.305 1 2:01.133 70.435 24 66 20

22:41:49.754 2 2:03.449 69.114 14 64 21

22:43:53.701 3 2:03.947 68.836 19 63 21

22:45:57.032 4 2:03.331 69.180 19 60 21

22:48:00.778 5 2:03.746 68.948 24 64 21

22:50:03.698 6 2:02.920 69.411 23 66 21

22:52:07.805 7 2:04.107 68.747 19 65 21

22:54:09.354 8 2:01.549 70.194 23 66 21

L1-04 - ji suh -
22:40:04.897 1 2:02.185 69.829 74 107 20

22:42:09.753 2 2:04.856 68.335 69 106 21

22:44:18.911 3 2:09.158 66.059 56 104 21

22:46:30.439 4 2:11.528 64.868 61 107 21

22:48:43.768 5 2:13.329 63.992 59 107 21

L1-06 - Tae Won Song -
22:40:03.322 1 2:03.455 69.110 59 106 20

22:42:06.442 2 2:03.120 69.298 35 106 21

22:44:13.215 3 2:06.773 67.301 25 96 21

L1-25 - Kaifeng Guan -
22:40:05.411 1 2:14.212 63.571 65 83 20

22:42:15.657 2 2:10.246 65.507 56 84 21

22:44:28.609 3 2:12.952 64.174 52 85 21

22:46:39.704 4 2:11.095 65.083 36 83 21

22:48:51.900 5 2:12.196 64.541 37 80 21

22:51:04.150 6 2:12.250 64.514 33 83 21

22:53:18.187 7 2:14.037 63.654 77 87 21

L1-26 - Yoon -
22:40:23.816 1 2:12.931 64.184 28 80 21

22:42:36.166 2 2:12.350 64.465 32 83 21

L1-29 - Min Kim -
22:40:31.999 1 2:22.261 59.974 51 100 21

22:42:57.800 2 2:25.801 58.518 48 101 21

L1-23 - JESSICA BETKHOODU -
22:44:09.246 1 2:29.415 57.103 66 100 21



L1-12 - Angela Garcia -

22:45:35.654 1 3:23.836 41.857 52 86 21

22:48:55.349 2 3:19.695 42.725 57 88 21

22:52:17.130 3 3:21.781 42.283 72 89 21
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